Date:

Region:
FAC ID:

Asset #:

3/27/2023

4A
NY070

Original Work Request:

CSS No.: | 92624

Maximo Work Order No.:| 12375

CMI

Management

Perform state certified backflow annual inspection for the 3 each backflow devices

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor to a.) test (3) backflow devices AT NYO70 and provide reports to the 99th RD.

Material List:

NA

Equipment List:

NA

PM WO History:

NA

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours

Labor

Material/Equipment

Total Repair

5

$660.00

$0.00

$660.00




